
Meeting title EBMUD As-Needed CM & CI RFP Proposal Conference

Attended participants 50

Participants

Name Email

Mansour, Adam adam.mansour@ebmud.com

Gorman, Nicole NGorman@trccompanies.com

Benny Yu byu@montezgroup.com

Michael Pearl mpearl@ce-labs.com

Lindsay Green lgreen@mnsengineers.com

Yzb's OtterPilot

Couacaud, Michael MCouacaud@trccompanies.com

Matthew Veltri Matthew.Veltri@mwhconstructors.com

Erica Holt holt@consolidatedcm.com

Jay Lorenzo - ISI

Jeff Palin JeffPalin@kennedyjenks.com

Gene Barry gbarry@4leafinc.com

Brian Danley bdanley@alphacminc.com

Fernanda Miranda (Guest)

Casey Ritts - Ninyo & Moore (Guest)

Jaemin Park jpark@park-eng.com

Rachel Link rlink@pmaconsultants.com

Tom Shastid Tom.Shastid@consorpmcm.com

ED Darrimon

Zagol, Eric Eric.Zagol@jacobs.com

Dunstan, Brian brian.dunstan@ebmud.com

Danielle Kemp

Tim Bramer Tim.Bramer@consorpmcm.com

tgaut

Davis, Samantha J. davissj@cdmsmith.com

Takemoto, Mark W. takemotomw@cdmsmith.com

Tracy Allen tallen@mnsengineers.com

Angel Ripepi aripepi@pmaconsultants.com

Steve McDevitt MCK

Andrea Traum ATraum@kleinfelder.com

Neghabat, Cameron NeghabatC@cdmsmith.com

Sullivan, Lauren R. sullivanlr@cdmsmith.com

Miranda Patton mpatton@mnsengineers.com

Jason Mate jmate@mnsengineers.com

Alex Worth aworth@pmaconsultants.com

Anne Alim Anne.Alim@consorpmcm.com

Allen Wong awong@vsceinc.com

Ritika Kacker RKacker@carollo.com

Steve Patterson spatterson@park-eng.com

Rolando Bueno rbueno@joehillce.com

JD Brosnan JDBrosnan@kennedyjenks.com



Ajay Singh dabri@dabri.com

Antoine Megevand (ISI)

Ashley Selbert

Brandt, Kirk KBrandt@trccompanies.com

Sam Hawkins shawkins@carollo.com

Gregory, Gus GGregory@haleyaldrich.com

Elizabeth Brooks ebrooks@ninyoandmoore.com

Lisa Spayde spayde@coastlandcivil.com

Domonique Kaur - Dabri, Inc.


